
 
 
 
        

 P.S.C. NO: 2 - WATER    SUPPLEMENT TYPE: POST  
         COMPANY: Debora A. Lambert,     SUPPLEMENT NO.: 5 

        d/b/a Green Meadow Park Water Company   
    INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE:  APRIL 17, 2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FURTHER POSTPONEMENT OF TARIFF AMENDMENT - CASE 23-W-0183 
 

The effective date of the following tariff amendment:  

P.S.C. No. 2 – Water 

First Revised Leaf No. 12 
 

is hereby further postponed from April 1, 2024 to July 1, 2024. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Issued By: Christopher Lambert, President, 161 Rothenburgh Rd., Poughkeepsie N.Y 12603 
 (Name of Officer, Title, Address) 

 
 
 

 Received: 03/18/2024 
 Status: EFFECTIVE 

 Effective Date: 03/31/2024 

Effective 03/31/2024 under authority of PSC by Order made 03/20/2024 in Order Number 23-W-0183SP
 


